136
158
16
46
156
70
72
139
157
145
146
112
82
91
60

ENDURO DES CHATEAUX 2012 - Les résultats SENIOR1

DURAND
EPAILLY
FAVREAU
WEIDNER
AMOUR
CARADEC
SAINTENAC
RUBI
EXPOSITO
EPAILLY
COYDE
GUEHENNEC
MAROBIN
CLAVERIE
POGUT
LORENZATO
CABRITA
BERNAD
DEMACEDO
DENIS
PARIN
CASTELLA
BOGUD
LASSALE
LASSALE
SANTOT
LEFEBVRE
LHEUREUX
TERRONES

00:04:44
00:04:55
00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:29
00:05:16
00:05:09
00:05:05
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:15
00:05:16
00:05:23
00:05:22
00:05:33
00:05:09
00:05:29
00:05:38
00:05:12
00:05:18
00:05:55
00:05:28
00:05:19
00:05:14
00:05:19
00:05:41
00:05:38
00:06:23
00:05:32

00:04:45 00:11:25
00:04:59 00:10:33
00:05:11 00:11:06
00:04:51 00:11:52
00:04:31 00:09:51
00:05:22 00:11:24
00:05:11 00:11:15
00:05:14 00:11:44
00:05:18 00:11:51
00:05:27 00:12:14
00:04:59 00:11:44
00:05:03 00:12:44
00:05:13 00:11:57
00:05:17 00:12:29
00:05:17 00:12:25
00:05:19 00:12:19
00:05:26 00:12:36
00:05:17 00:12:41
00:05:15 00:13:07
00:05:15 00:12:22
00:05:28 00:12:53
00:05:25 00:13:13
00:05:15 00:12:44
00:05:08 00:13:11
00:05:07 00:13:31
00:05:35 00:13:04
00:05:36 00:13:05
00:05:28 00:12:57
00:05:34 00:13:42
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00:02:30
00:02:55
00:02:36
00:02:24
00:02:11
00:02:50
00:02:49
00:02:33
00:02:39
00:02:30
00:02:44
00:03:00
00:02:42
00:02:50
00:02:50
00:02:48
00:02:54
00:02:56
00:02:48
00:03:06
00:02:50
00:02:42
00:02:37
00:02:41
00:02:37
00:02:28
00:02:41
00:02:58
00:02:42

00:09:17
00:09:10
00:09:16
00:09:19
00:14:37
00:09:34
00:09:53
00:09:54
00:09:51
00:09:39
00:10:14
00:09:51
00:10:14
00:09:54
00:10:03
00:09:43
00:09:51
00:09:56
00:10:16
00:10:19
00:10:07
00:10:07
00:10:24
00:10:40
00:10:58
00:10:46
00:11:03
00:10:29
00:10:30

00:04:04
00:04:23
00:04:20
00:04:15
00:03:47
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:29
00:04:26
00:04:22
00:04:48
00:04:28
00:04:46
00:04:37
00:04:41
00:04:30
00:04:31
00:04:27
00:04:35
00:04:41
00:04:33
00:04:39
00:04:37
00:04:28
00:04:30
00:04:39
00:04:34
00:04:46
00:04:41

00:07:14
00:07:28
00:07:11
00:07:12
00:06:41
00:07:20
00:07:40
00:07:33
00:07:36
00:07:38
00:07:41
00:07:25
00:07:50
00:07:49
00:07:39
00:08:36
00:07:52
00:07:47
00:07:52
00:08:19
00:07:49
00:08:13
00:08:40
00:08:13
00:08:08
00:08:19
00:08:07
00:08:09
00:08:22

00:02:11
00:02:19
00:02:22
00:02:07
00:02:00
00:02:33
00:02:23
00:02:26
00:02:24
00:02:15
00:02:22
00:02:24
00:02:38
00:02:29
00:02:26
00:02:34
00:02:34
00:02:34
00:02:22
00:02:45
00:02:36
00:02:28
00:02:45
00:02:50
00:02:28
00:02:40
00:02:36
00:02:34
00:02:47

00:46:10
00:46:42
00:46:53
00:46:54
00:48:07
00:48:46
00:48:47
00:48:58
00:49:21
00:49:21
00:49:47
00:50:11
00:50:43
00:50:47
00:50:54
00:50:58
00:51:13
00:51:16
00:51:27
00:52:05
00:52:11
00:52:15
00:52:21
00:52:25
00:52:38
00:53:12
00:53:20
00:53:44
00:53:50



ENDURO DES CHATEAUX 2012 - Les résultats SENIOR1 iyf)mr

NET
120 LEROY S2 00:06:01 00:05:49 00:13:32 00:02:01 00:10:48 00:05:00 00:08:17 00:02:33 00:54:01
140 ORBILLOT S2 00:05:53 00:05:59 00:14:03 00:02:47 00:10:51 00:04:31 00:08:05 00:02:27 00:54:36
142 coQ S2 00:05:47 00:05:26 00:13:53 00:03:03 00:11:06 00:04:53 00:08:13 00:02:38 00:54:59
49 DAROCA S2 00:05:44 00:05:37 00:13:31 00:03:11 00:11:03 00:05:02 00:08:19 00:02:43 00:55:10
45 PIEUCHOT S2 00:05:52 00:05:49 00:14:08 00:02:49 00:11:10 00:05:06 00:08:42 00:02:41 00:56:17
69 ROLLAND S2 00:05:59 00:06:08 00:14:44 00:03:02 00:10:36 00:04:45 00:08:32 00:02:35 00:56:21
121 POREE S2 00:06:03 00:05:45 00:15:01 00:02:58 00:10:53 00:04:47 00:08:16 00:02:39 00:56:22
35 BARAT S2 00:05:33 00:05:38 00:14:32 00:02:59 00:11:14 00:05:01 00:08:38 00:02:50 00:56:25
132 CABROL S2 00:06:12 00:05:53 00:13:29 00:03:19 00:11:22 00:05:34 00:08:47 00:02:47 00:57:23
47 OFFREDI S2 00:05:52 00:05:46 00:14:18 00:03:12 00:11:16 00:05:03 00:08:58 00:03:02 00:57:27
37 BERLHE S2 00:07:18 00:05:54 00:13:13 00:03:12 00:11:14 00:05:21 00:08:37 00:02:41 00:57:30
48 SINTES S2 00:05:56 00:06:09 00:14:30 00:03:22 00:11:35 00:05:22 00:08:29 00:03:07 00:58:30
138 LAUT S2 00:06:06 00:06:10 00:14:57 00:03:20 00:11:33 00:05:29 00:08:41 00:02:43 00:58:59
54 ABADIE S2 00:06:23 00:06:02 00:14:58 00:03:25 00:11:26 00:05:22 00:08:42 00:03:01 00:59:19
66 FRIZAT S2 00:05:46 00:05:27 00:12:58 00:03:01 00:17:27 00:04:53 00:08:20 00:02:41 01:00:33
38 FREYSSINET S2 00:08:27 00:06:16 00:14:40 00:03:27 00:11:28 00:05:24 00:08:47 00:02:51 01:01:20
80 DAVOT S2 00:06:23 00:06:05 00:15:51 00:03:18 00:11:45 00:04:50 00:09:42 00:03:35 01:01:29
29 LAFFITE S2 00:06:30 00:06:29 00:16:03 00:03:47 00:12:06 00:05:28 00:08:51 00:03:05 01:02:19
4 BERENGER CODINA S2 00:06:21 00:05:55 00:15:49 00:03:17 00:13:04 00:05:34 00:09:49 00:03:24 01:03:13
134 FREMILLON S2 00:06:42 00:08:08 00:17:21 00:03:07 00:13:13 00:05:22 00:08:52 00:03:03 01:05:48
67 ALEXANDRE S2 00:07:09 00:05:19 00:19:03 00:03:47 00:12:48 00:05:29 00:09:01 00:03:32 01:06:08
44 SARHY S2 00:06:10 00:09:55 00:17:06 00:03:39 00:12:20 00:05:20 00:08:56 00:02:59 01:06:25
105 DARIEUMERLOU S2 00:07:09 00:06:50 00:18:18 00:03:44 00:12:31 00:06:08 00:09:48 00:03:08 01:07:36
39 CLUCHET S2 00:06:24 00:07:26 00:20:22 00:03:40 00:13:15 00:06:23 00:09:58 00:03:17 01:10:45
21 PONTIAC S2 00:06:36 00:06:34 00:26:24 00:03:38 00:13:43 00:06:31 00:10:23 00:04:05 01:17:54
32 CHENUT S2 00:08:04 00:07:15 00:23:03 00:04:31 00:16:29 00:06:35 00:11:34 00:03:43 01:21:14
166 CHICO S2 00:04:56 00:04:48 00:12:30 00:02:31 - 00:04:14 00:07:31 00:02:12 01:38:42
89 SERRA S2 00:05:08 00:05:10 00:19:33 - 00:28:42 00:04:27 00:07:35 00:02:31 02:13:06
155 JUAREZ S2 00:05:36 00:05:52 00:19:34 00:03:56 00:42:08 - 00:09:23 00:02:50 02:29:19
62 PATRIER S2 00:07:19 |- - 00:05:31 00:15:13 00:07:37 00:12:37 00:05:11 02:53:28
184 PAROLIN S2 - - - 00:02:10 00:08:46 00:03:57 00:06:43 00:01:58 03:23:34
7 MIR S2 - - - 00:03:14 00:11:56 00:05:13 00:09:42 00:03:03 03:33:08
22 GIMENEZ S2 00:07:06 00:07:26 00:17:33 00:03:54 00:12:24 - - - 03:47:56
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ENDURO DES CHATEAUX 2012 - Les résultats SENIOR1 i*“f)mf

NET

2 LEPOULTIER S2 00:06:47 00:06:40
13 DELMAS S2 00:06:06 00:06:39

00:03:02 00:17:54 00:35:46

04:10:09
05:30:45

00:18:00

34 LAGUEYRIE S2 00:06:57 00:07:48 00:17:00 05:31:45
126 BOUSSUGUE S2 00:06:35 00:06:25 00:18:47 05:31:47
131 GALLEGO S2 00:06:50 00:06:51 00:20:36 05:34:17
31 INGRUMEAU S2 00:06:32 00:07:00 00:21:05 05:34:37
94 ROUS S2 00:06:18 00:06:06 00:40:05 05:52:29

180 PEDEMANAUD S2 08:00:00
144 POUCHES S2 08:00:00
111 LABADIE S2 08:00:00

= 1H DE PENALITE PAR COURSE NON COMPTABILISE
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